

17.09.2025

M No. 251/23
Daulat Singh Jain vs. Dalpat Singh Jain

Present: Proxy counsel for the applicant.
Ld. Counsel for the non applicant.

List with connected matter i.e. on **10.11.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
17.09.2025