

2 EX 23440/16
DALPAT SINGH JAIN (DECEASED)
Vs.
DAULAT SINGH JAIN (DECEASED)

04.02.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Mehra, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
Sh. Sonal Sinha, Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Put up with connected matter on **25.02.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC:Delhi:04.02.2026