

ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE Vs. M/s GOLDEN TEXTILE PRINTERS

13.02.2026

Present: Sh. Sachin Kumar, Ld. Counsel for non-applicant.
Sh. Parikshit Mahipal, Ld. Counsel for applicant (through VC).

Matter could not be settled in Mediation Centre.

List for arguments on **01.04.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/13.02.2026