

3 EX 23440/16 DALPAT SINGH JAIN (DECEASED) VS. DAULAT SINGH JAIN (DECEASED)

12.08.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Amit Mehra, Ld. counsel for DH.

Son of JD in person.

Sh. Pulkit Garg, ld. counsel for M.C.D.

Status report filed on behalf of M.C.D.

As per instructions, put up for purpose already fixed on

30.10.2026.

(Reader)

THC, Delhi/12.08.2026